
Pos. 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 

St.Nr. 
41 
64 

28 

46 
44 

202 
77 

117 
688 

146 
51 

15 
86 

31 
35 

88 

Name 
Marc-Reiner Schmidt 
Simon Vilhelmsen 

Steffen Albrecht 

Max Banholzer 
Jan Dominik Deitenbach 

Petr Vorlicek 
Andreas Buschberger 

Peter Banholzer 
Peter Mayerbüchler 

Hampus Gustafson 
Toni Krettek 

Renzo van der Hoek 
Andreas Roller 

Kevin Labenski 
Wouter Straver 

Denis Chadrysiak 

Fahrzeug 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

Suzuki 
Husqvarna 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Honda 

KTM 

Modell 
CRF 450 
FS 450 

FS 450 

YZ 450 
FS 450 

RMZ 
FS 450 

YZ 450 
YZF 450 

SXF 
FS 450 

450 SXF 
FS 450 

FS 450 
Crf450 

SX-F 450 

Reifen 
Metzeler 
Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Michelin 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Klasse 
S1 
S1 

S1 

S1 
S1 

S1 
S1 

S1 
S1 

S1 
S1 

S1 G 
S1. 

S1. 
S1 G 

S1. 

Nat. 
GER 
DEN 

GER 

GER 
GER 

CZE 
AUT 

GER 
GER 

SWE 
GER 

NED 
GER 

GER 
NED 

GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:00.973 
1:01.052 

1:01.515 

1:01.748 
1:02.260 

1:02.285 
1:02.312 

1:02.925 
1:03.301 

1:03.455 
1:03.825 

1:04.537 
1:05.325 

1:05.398 
1:05.901 

1:08.171 

Diff. 

0.079 
0.542 
0.775 
1.287 
1.312 
1.339 
1.952 
2.328 
2.482 
2.852 
3.564 
4.352 
4.425 
4.928 
7.198 

in Rd. 
16 
17 

18 

13 
15 

15 
17 

12 
15 

16 
9 

12 
8 

17 
8 

2 

Beste Geschw. 
74,689 
74,592 

74,031 

73,751 
73,145 

73,116 
73,084 

72,372 
71,942 

71,767 
71,351 

70,564 
69,713 

69,635 
69,104 

66,803 
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SuperMoto IDM Harsewinkel Finale 

S1 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 16:29:56 

Harsewinkel 1,265 km 

28.09.2019 16:30 


